

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2 of 2008 in T.P(C)No. 319 OF 2007

RENU DEVI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SRAWAN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 11/03/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay K.Shandlya,Adv.
Mrs V.D. Khanna,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shekhar Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on Friday i.e. 14th March, 2008.

(Madhu Bala)
Sr.P.A.

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master